
Consolidated National Subscription TV Share and Reach
National Share and Reach Report - Subscription TV Homes only
Week 29 2019 (14/07/2019 - 20/07/2019) 18:00 - 23:59
Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 ABC
 ABCKIDS/COMEDY
 ABC ME
 ABC NEWS
 Seven + AFFILIATES
 7TWO + AFFILIATES
 7mate + AFFILIATES
 7flix + AFFILIATES
 7food network + AFFILIATES
 Nine + AFFILIATES*
 GO + AFFILIATES*
 Gem + AFFILIATES*
 9Life + AFFILIATES*
 10 + AFFILIATES*
 10 Bold + AFFILIATES*
 10 Peach + AFFILIATES*
 Sky News on WIN + AFFILIATES*
 SBS
 SBS VICELAND
 SBS Food
 NITV
 SBS World Movies
 111
 111 +2
 13TH STREET
 13TH STREET+2
 [V]
 [V] +2
 A&E
 A&E+2
 Animal Planet
 ARENA
 ARENA+2
 BBC First
 BBC Knowledge
 beIN SPORTS 1
 beIN SPORTS 2
 beIN SPORTS 3
 Binge
 Boomerang
 BoxSets
 Cartoon Network
 CBeebies
 COMEDY CHANNEL
 COMEDY CHANNEL+2
 Country Music Channel
 crime + investigation
 Discovery Channel
 Discovery Channel+2
 Discovery Kids
 Discovery Science

4.7
0.9
0.3
0.3
13.6
0.7
1.7
0.6
0.1
13.6
1.2
1.4
0.6
7.6
0.8
0.8
0.1
2.8
0.5
0.4
0.1
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.9
0.2
0.2
0.0
0.7
0.2
0.2
0.6
0.1
0.6
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.1
0.1
0.1
0.2
0.1
0.3
0.1
0.1
0.9
0.9
0.2
0.0
0.3

1648
774
270
361
3015
548
989
424
117
3369
898
814
402
2375
510
684
173
1378
600
422
251
369
503
221
397
130
167
106
426
263
188
481
175
359
292
61
109
100
148
108
158
114
117
318
162
67
408
656
284
57
252

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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Total Individuals - Including Guests

Channel Share Of Viewing
%

Reach Weekly 000's
TOTAL PEOPLE

 Discovery Turbo
 Discovery Turbo+2
 Disney Channel
 Disney Junior
 E!
 ESPN
 ESPN2
 Eurosport
 FOX Classics
 FOX Classics+2
 FOX CRICKET
 FOX FOOTY
 FOX LEAGUE
 FOX News
 FOX SHOWCASE
 FOX SHOWCASE +2
 FOX SPORTS 503
 FOX SPORTS 505
 FOX SPORTS 506
 FOX SPORTS MORE
 FOX SPORTS NEWS 500
 FOX8
 FOX8+2
 Foxtel Movies Action
 Foxtel Movies Action +2
 Foxtel Movies Comedy
 Foxtel Movies Disney
 Foxtel Movies Disney +2
 Foxtel Movies Family
 Foxtel Movies Family +2
 Foxtel Movies Greats
 Foxtel Movies Masterpiece
 Foxtel Movies More
 Foxtel Movies Premiere
 Foxtel Movies Premiere +2
 Foxtel Movies Romance
 Foxtel Movies Thriller
 History Channel
 Lifestyle Channel
 Lifestyle Channel+2
 Lifestyle FOOD
 Lifestyle FOOD+2
 Lifestyle HOME
 MAX
 MTV
 MTV Dance
 MTV Music
 Nat Geo Wild
 National Geographic
 National Geographic+2
 Nick Jr.

0.3
0.2
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.8
0.2
1.5
3.3
4.8
0.1
1.0
0.0
0.8
2.0
0.6
0.2
0.2
1.5
0.3
0.9
0.3
0.4
0.3
0.1
0.8
0.2
0.3
0.3
0.3
1.3
0.3
0.3
0.4
0.8
1.5
0.3
0.5
0.1
0.4
0.2
0.3
0.0
0.1
0.2
0.4
0.2
0.4

208
151
108
226
233
265
134
197
531
247
887
1136
1240
118
766
82
846
674
523
234
371
922
290
497
297
378
318
153
441
222
349
317
354
722
313
339
422
558
925
313
401
178
303
183
316
90
111
205
412
218
241

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
*Broadcast changes occur from September 1, 2017. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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 Nickelodeon
 Sky News Extra
 Sky News Live
 Sky News UK
 Sky News Weather
 Sky Racing
 Sky Thoroughbred Central
 Smooth / Foxtel Arts
 Syfy
 Syfy +2
 The Style Network
 TLC
 TLC+2
 TVH!TS
 TVH!TS +2
 UKTV
 UKTV+2
 UNIVERSAL TV
 UNIVERSAL TV +2
 OTHER SUBSCRIPTION TV

0.2
0.1
1.9
0.0
0.0
0.1
0.0
0.4
0.2
0.1
0.1
0.5
0.1
1.6
0.3
1.0
0.2
0.7
0.1
0.4

133
91
538
86
129
82
51
413
208
88
164
380
149
562
198
694
206
531
149
451

 ALL FTA 53.2 5135
 ALL STV 46.8 5008
 ALL TV 100.0 5853

Excludes Tasmania

*Affiliation changes commenced July 1, 2016. For specific details regionaltam.com.au
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